Megatron AG – Gewerbehaus Ergolz, Wölferstrasse 5 4414
Füllinsdorf
Telefon: +41 (0)55 617 00 88
E-Mail: sales@megatron.ch
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Code
ST10

SENSOR DIMENSIONS
SENSOR ALIGNMENT TOLERANCES
ORDERING CODE
Code
ST10
Project
A25-C
Release
A
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
values in mm
MP200 MP200
+ CV103
MP200
+ SP202
MP200
+ GVS 100
s 1.3 1.6 2.1 7.6
d 0.2 ÷ 1.4 1.1MAX 0.6MAX 0.3 ÷ 1
values in mm MP200Z MP200Z
+ CV103
MP200Z
+ SP202
s 1.3 1.6 2.1
d 0.3 ÷ 0.8 0.5MAX N.A.
s = thickness
d = distance to be maintained between sensor and surface
of the magnetic band (or eventual cover/support)
POLE
PITCH
RESOLUTION REFERENCE
INDEXES POWER SUPPLY  OUTPUT
SIGNALS CABLE CONNECTION PROGRAMMING SPECIAL
M = 2+2 mm 1K = 1,000 µm
100 =  100 µm
1  = 1 µm
C = constant step
E = external
Z = positioned on
magnetic band
528V = 5÷28 Vdc
5285 = 5÷28 Vdc
with 5 V output
L = LINE DRIVER
Q = PUSH-PULL
M01/N = 1 m
M02/N = 2 m
M03/N = 3 m
SC = without
connector
Cnn = progressive
F = fixed
V = variable
G = for GVS 100
No cod = standard
SPnn = special nn
Example 👉  MAGNETIC SENSOR  MTS M 1 C 528V L M02 / N SC F
Pag. 2/2
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement.
F SC M02 / N L 528V C 1 M MTS
MODEL